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*The OERB is voluntarily funded by the people of Oklahoma Oil & Natural Gas. This is additional to tax revenue.

2022 OIL & NATURAL GAS ECONOMIC IMPACT:

CREEK COUNTY

$627,900
TO CREEK COUNTY 
SCHOOL DISTRICTS

$24.5M
CREEK COUNTY 

EMPLOYMENT EARNINGS

School District

Bristow

Kiefer

Olive

Drumright

Mounds

Depew

Mannford

Sapulpa

Kellyville

Oilton

$104,573

$54,332

$15,745

$25,619

$37,009

$21,989

$88,227

$216,640

$48,128

$15,639

2022 Contributions 

$110,740

$46,771

$22,556

$37,861

$38,089

$24,547

$96,646

$249,168

$65,958

$17,737

10-Year Average

OERB  
VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS*

2,109
HISTORIC WELL SITES RESTORED 
IN CREEK COUNTY

VOLUNTARILY SPENT ON LAND 
RESTORATION IN CREEK COUNTY

$13,423,018

STATEWIDE CONTRIBUTIONS

$2.5B
TOTAL TAX CONTRIBUTIONS 
(GPT, INCOME, AD VALOREM)

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO  
COUNTY ROADS STATEWIDE

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO  
SCHOOL DISTRICTS STATEWIDE

$124M

$124M




