2022 OIL & NATURAL GAS ECONOMIC IMPACT:

CREEK COUNTY

\$627,900

TO CREEK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICTS

\$24.5M

CREEK COUNTY EMPLOYMENT EARNINGS

School District	2022 Contributions	10-Year Average
Bristow	\$104,573	\$110,740
Depew	\$21,989	\$24,547
Drumright	\$25,619	\$37,861
Kellyville	\$48,128	\$65,958
Kiefer	\$54,332	\$46,771
Mannford	\$88,227	\$96,646
Mounds	\$37,009	\$38,089
Oilton	\$15,639	\$17,737
Olive	\$15,745	\$22,556
Sapulpa	\$216,640	\$249,168

STATEWIDE CONTRIBUTIONS

\$2.5B

TOTAL TAX CONTRIBUTIONS (GPT, INCOME, AD VALOREM)

\$124M

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO COUNTY ROADS STATEWIDE

\$124M

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO SCHOOL DISTRICTS STATEWIDE

OERB VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS*

2,109

HISTORIC WELL SITES RESTORED IN CREEK COUNTY

\$13,423,018

VOLUNTARILY SPENT ON LAND RESTORATION IN CREEK COUNTY



 * The OERB is voluntarily funded by the people of Oklahoma Oil & Natural Gas. This is additional to tax revenue.